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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

17 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань

IV лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 154 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

2 АНОСОВ Артур 13.10.1989 61 б/р Самостоятельно

3 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 144 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

4 БЕГУНОВ Михаил 30.09.2001 68 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

5 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат 23.07.1972 134 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ВАЛЕЕВА Зиля 10.05.2008 158 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

7 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 101 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

8 ВОЛКОВА Элина 08.01.2009 132 2 юн Князев П.А.

9 ГАБДУЛХАКОВА Аделя 25.05.2005 108 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

10 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Камиль 24.10.2004 143 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

11 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Наиль 06.11.2008 115 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

12 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф 10.02.2010 88 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

13 ГАРЕЕВ Адель 07.06.1996 85 б/р Самостоятельно

14 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 69 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

15 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 112 2 юн Медведева И.П.

16 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 125 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

17 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 144 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

18 ЛЯДОВА Ангелина 23.09.2008 162 б/р Иванова Р.Р.

19 МАСАГУТОВА Ирина 07.11.1989 160 б/р Самостоятельно

20 МУСТАФИНА Радмила 01.02.2008 124 2 юн Князев П.А. 

21 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур 09.09.2010 72 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

22 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 150 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

23 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 65 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

24 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 122 б/р Самостоятельно

25 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль 28.10.1976 90 3 Самостоятельно

26 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира 28.09.2004 118 3 юн Медведева И.П.

27 ТАПАЙКИН Альмир 05.08.2010 106 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

28 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Булат 07.04.1965 135 б/р Балтасинский р-он

29 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 105 б/р Ершова Е.А.

30 ХУЗИН Айрат 23.05.1974 0 б/р Самостоятельно

31 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 156 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

32 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 82 2 юн Князев П.А. 

33 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 135 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

34 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 162 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

35 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 110 2 юн Князев П.А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
17 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

IV лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 2-1

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 1-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 1 1

2-1 0-2 1-2 1-2

1 1 2 1

1-2 0-2 2-0 0-2

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 1 1 1

2-1 0-2 0-2 0-2

2 2 1 2

2-1 2-0 0-2 2-0

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

Шахова Ю.А.

4

Самостоятельно 6

4

4 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей Ершова Е.А. 5

3 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат

5 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей Филиппов В.В.

1

5

4

5

4

2

2

1

3

5

8

2

5

5

7

3

4

5

3

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ЭТАП

1 2 3 4 5

IV лига

17 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань

ЛЯДОВА Ангелина Иванова Р.Р.

2 МУСТАФИНА Радмила Князев П.А. 8

1 7

8

51 4

3 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира Медведева И.П. 6

2 3

2 КОРОЛЕВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 

1 ШАРИПОВ Камиль

БЕГУНОВ Михаил
Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он 5

5 АНОСОВ Артур Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3 4 5

2

1

3 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Наиль
Карамышев М.М. 

Сабинский р-он

4 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур
Исмаилов Ф.У. 

Сабинский р-он

2 ВОЛКОВА Элина Князев П.А.

СамостоятельноМАСАГУТОВА Ирина

1

4

4 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель Князев П.А. 4

Исмаилов Ф.У. 

Сабинский р-он

3

1

1 2 3 4

6

5 ХУЗИН Айрат Самостоятельно 7

1

3 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор Медведева И.П.

ВАЛЕЕВА Зиля

БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат Самостоятельно 52

3
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ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ЭТАП

IV лига
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Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-1

2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 1

1-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 1

2-1 1-2 1-2

1 1 1

1-2 1-2 1-2

2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0

2 2 1

2-1 2-1 0-2

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 0-2

3

ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль

2

1 2

2 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Камиль
Карамышев М.М. 

Сабинский р-он

САФИН Дамир Шахова Ю.А.

1 БАРИЕВ Булат Ершова Е.А.

4

ТАПАЙКИН Альмир
Карамышев М.М. 

Сабинский р-он

3

5

4

Исмаилов Ф.У. 

Сабинский р-он

1 3 4

ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира
Исмаилов Ф.У. 

Сабинский р-он 3

2

1 2 3

6

1 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 4

2

3ШЕВКО Иван

1 2 3

4

ГАБДУЛХАКОВА Аделя

ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Булат Балтасинский р-он

Галиаскаров Р.Г.

1

1

4

6

3

4

4

3

3

1

Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-

Слободский р-он

2 3

6

4

3

2

3

2

4 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф
Исмаилов Ф.У. 

Сабинский р-он

1

Князев П.А.

ШАРАПОВ Ришат Галиаскаров Р.Г.

ГАРЕЕВ Адель Самостоятельно

ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина Филиппов В.В. 5

4

3 4

2

5

5

5

3

1

5

3 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир Ершова Е.А.

4

2

4 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль Самостоятельно

1

4



1 МУСТАФИНА Р. Князев П.А. 

1 ТАПАЙКИН А.
2 ТАПАЙКИН А. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он2-0 9

3 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. Самостоятельно БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.
2 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А. 2-0 13

4 ШАРАПОВ Р. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0
5 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. Ершова Е.А. БИКМУХАМЕТОВ А.

3 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 2-0
6 КОРОЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. 2-0 10 15

7 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И.Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Н.
4 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Н. 2-1

8 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Н. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он2-1
9 ВАЛЕЕВА З. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он ШАРИПОВ Камиль 1

5 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-0
10 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. Филиппов В.В. 2-1 11

11 ХУЗИН А. Самостоятельно ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е.
6 ГАБДУЛХАКОВА А. 2-0 14

12 ГАБДУЛХАКОВА А. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он2-0
13 БАРИЕВ Б. Ершова Е.А. ШАРИПОВ К.

7 САФИН Д. 2-0
14 САФИН Д. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0 12 -15 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат2
15 ЛЯДОВА А. Иванова Р.Р. ШАРИПОВ К.

8 ШАРИПОВ К. 2-0
16 ШАРИПОВ К. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

-13 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Н.
-12 САФИН Д. 26

-1 МУСТАФИНА Р. 20 ШАРАПОВ Р. ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Н.
16 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-0 24 2-0

-2 ШАРАПОВ Р. 2-0 ШАРАПОВ Р.
-11 ГАБДУЛХАКОВА А. 2-1

-3 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 21 ГАБДУЛХАКОВА А.
17 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 2-1 ВАЛЕЕВА Зиля 3

-4 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 2-1 -14 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-0
-10 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 27

-5 ВАЛЕЕВА З. 22 ВАЛЕЕВА З. ВАЛЕЕВА З.
18 ВАЛЕЕВА З. 2-1 25 2-0

-6 ХУЗИН А. 2-0 ВАЛЕЕВА З.
-9 ТАПАЙКИН А. 2-0

-7 БАРИЕВ Б. 23 ТАПАЙКИН А. ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Н. 4
19 БАРИЕВ Б. 2-1

-8 ЛЯДОВА А. 2-0 -26 ШАРАПОВ Р.
28 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 5

-27 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-1

-28 ШАРАПОВ Р. 6

-24 ГАБДУЛХАКОВА А.
29 ГАБДУЛХАКОВА А. 7

-25 ТАПАЙКИН А. 2-1

-28 ТАПАЙКИН А. 8
-20 САФИН Д.

30 САФИН Д.
-21 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 2-0 32

САФИН Д. 9
-22 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 2-1

31 БАРИЕВ Б.
-23 БАРИЕВ Б. 2-1 -32 БАРИЕВ Б. 10

-30 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И.
33 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ И. 11

-31 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 2-0

-33 ФЕДОСЕЕВ В. 12
-16 МУСТАФИНА Р.

34 КОРОЛЕВА Д.
-17 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 2-0 36

ХУЗИН А. 13
-18 ХУЗИН А. 2-0

35 ХУЗИН А.
-19 ЛЯДОВА А. 2-0 -36 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 14

-34 МУСТАФИНА Р.
36 ЛЯДОВА А. 15

-35 ЛЯДОВА А. 2-1
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

-36 МУСТАФИНА Р. 16

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

IV лига
1 ФИНАЛ

17 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань



1 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. Самостоятельно

1 ЛАТЫПОВА И.
2 ЛАТЫПОВА И. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 2-1

3 ЗАХАРОВ В. Медведева И.П. ЗАХАРОВ В.
2 ЗАХАРОВ В. 2-1

4 ШЕВКО И. Князев П.А. 2-0

5 СЕМЕНОВ А. Филиппов В.В. ЗАХАРОВ В.
3 СЕМЕНОВ А. 2-0

6 БЕГУНОВ М. Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он2-1

7 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б.Балтасинский р-он ВОЛКОВА Э.
4 ВОЛКОВА Э. 2-0

8 ВОЛКОВА Э. Князев П.А. 2-1

9 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.Князев П.А. 

5 ГАРЕЕВ А. 2-1 17 место

10 ГАРЕЕВ А. Самостоятельно 2-0

11 ДОНОСИЙ С. Ершова Е.А. ГАРЕЕВ А.
6 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 2-1

12 АБДУЛЛИНА А. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0

13 ТАЗИЕВ Н. Самостоятельно ГАРЕЕВ А.
7 МАСАГУТОВА И. 2-0

14 МАСАГУТОВА И. Самостоятельно 2-0

15 ВИЛДАНОВ К. Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он МАСАГУТОВА И. 18 место

8 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-0

16 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. Медведева И.П. 2-0 -13 ВОЛКОВА Э.

-14 МАСАГУТОВА И. 2-0 19 место

-9 ЛАТЫПОВА И. 20 место

ЛАТЫПОВА И.
-10 СЕМЕНОВ А. 2-1

-11 АБДУЛЛИНА А. 2-1 21 место

АБДУЛЛИНА А.
-12 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-1

-17 СЕМЕНОВ А.           22 место

-18 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.
ШЕВКО И.

-2 ШЕВКО И. 2-0

-3 БЕГУНОВ М. БЕГУНОВ М.
БЕГУНОВ М. 2-0

-4 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б. 2-0

-5 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 2-0 25 место

-6 ДОНОСИЙ С. 2-1

-7 ТАЗИЕВ Н. ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.
ВИЛДАНОВ К. 2-0

-8 ВИЛДАНОВ К. 2-1 26 место

-25 ШЕВКО И.

-26 ВИЛДАНОВ К. 2-1 27 место

-21 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А. 28 место

ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б.
-22 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б. 2-0

-23 ДОНОСИЙ С. 2-0 29 место

ДОНОСИЙ С.
-24 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 2-0

30 место

-29 СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В. -30 ТАЗИЕВ Н. 2-0 31 место

32 место

17 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

IV лига
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БЕГУНОВ М.

20
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21
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22

27
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А.

23

32
ТАЗИЕВ Н.

СИБГАТУЛЛИН А.

28
ВИЛДАНОВ К.

ШЕВКО И.

29

31
ДОНОСИЙ С.

30
ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Б.



№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

0-2 0-2

2 1

2-0 0-2

2 2

2-0 2-0

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

333 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Камиль Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он 4

IV лига

3 финал

1 2 3

17 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

34

1 АНОСОВ Артур Самостоятельно 2 35

2 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он 3



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 162 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

2 БИКМУХАМЕТОВ Айрат 23.07.1972 134 б/р Самостоятельно

3 ВАЛЕЕВА Зиля 10.05.2008 158 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

4 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Наиль 06.11.2008 115 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

5 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 156 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

6 ШАРАПОВ Ришат 01.04.2003 135 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

7 ГАБДУЛХАКОВА Аделя 25.05.2005 108 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

8 ТАПАЙКИН Альмир 05.08.2010 106 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

9 САФИН Дамир 22.09.2010 150 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

10 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 144 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

11 ГАПДЕРАХМАНОВ Инсаф 10.02.2010 88 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

12 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Владимир 25.01.2008 105 б/р Ершова Е.А.

13 ХУЗИН Айрат 23.05.1974 0 б/р Самостоятельно

14 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 125 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

15 ЛЯДОВА Ангелина 23.09.2008 162 б/р Иванова Р.Р.

16 МУСТАФИНА Радмила 01.02.2008 124 2 юн Князев П.А. 

17 ГАРЕЕВ Адель 07.06.1996 85 б/р Самостоятельно

18 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 112 2 юн Медведева И.П.

19 ВОЛКОВА Элина 08.01.2009 132 2 юн Князев П.А.

20 МАСАГУТОВА Ирина 07.11.1989 160 б/р Самостоятельно

21 АБДУЛЛИНА Айзиля 28.11.2009 154 2 юн Галиаскаров Р.Г.

22 ЛАТЫПОВА Ильзира 10.07.2010 144 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

23 СЕМЕНОВ Андрей 21.10.2010 65 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

24 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира 28.09.2004 118 3 юн Медведева И.П.

25 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 82 2 юн Князев П.А. 

26 БЕГУНОВ Михаил 30.09.2001 68 б/р Гурьянычев А.В. Рыбно-Слободский р-он

27 ВИЛДАНОВ Камиль 01.11.2010 101 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

28 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 110 2 юн Князев П.А.

29 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 69 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

30 ФАТХРАХМАНОВ Булат 07.04.1965 135 б/р Балтасинский р-он

31 ТАЗИЕВ Наиль 28.10.1976 90 3 Самостоятельно

32 СИБГАТУЛЛИН Азат 25.05.1990 122 б/р Самостоятельно

33 ГАЛИАХМЕТОВ Камиль 24.10.2004 143 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

34 МУХАМАДИЕВ Зиннур 09.09.2010 72 б/р Исмаилов Ф.У. Сабинский р-он

35 АНОСОВ Артур 13.10.1989 61 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

IV лига

17 февраля 2019 года, г.Казань


